BuyRailings

ARCHITECTURAL &
INDUSTRIAL RAILINGS

KKC58-6

SPEC-SHEET

KKC58-6 KKC58 - Swivel Flange (1" IPS)

A swivel fitting for attachment of angled pipe to a flat surface. For dimensions refer to

KKF50 and KKM58. It is not recommended for use as a base flange to support guardrailing,

balustrading or other types of structure.

Part
C58-5
C58-6
C58-7
C58-8
C58-9

Weight

1.54 Ibs.
1.67 Ibs.
1.85 Ibs.
2.07 Ibs.
2.35Ibs.

© ® N o >

BuyRailings . 71 Commerce Drive, Brookfield, CT 06804 .T877-810-4116. F +1-203-930-3620 . buyrailings.com


https://www.buyrailings.com/

	KKC58-6
	SPEC-SHEET


