

KKC58-6 KKC58 - Swivel Flange (1" IPS)



A swivel fitting for attachment of angled pipe to a flat surface. For dimensions refer to KKF50 and KKM58. It is not recommended for use as a base flange to support guardrailing, balustrading or other types of structure.

Part	Weight	Α
C58-5	1.54 lbs.	5
C58-6	1.67 lbs.	6
C58-7	1.85 lbs.	7
C58-8	2.07 lbs.	8
C58-9	2.35 lbs.	9

 $\textbf{BuyRailings.} \ 71 \ \text{Commerce Drive}, Brookfield, CT\ 06804\ .\ T877-810-4116\ .\ F+1-203-930-3620\ .\ buyrailings. com$